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CAPITAL CITY HOME LOANS
www.cchl.com

Gail Rudel
(O) 678-226-2237

(Cell) 404-944-2114
grudel@cchl.com

Wade Stephens
(O) 678-226-7592

(Cell) 404-317-9821
wstephens@cchl.com

BANK SOUTH MORTGAGE
www.banksouthmortgage.com

Joy Brown
(Cell) 770-827-6746
(Fax) 770-685-6809

jbrown@banksouth.com

Kristy Ragsdale
(Cell/Office) 770-652-4727

(Fax) 678-551-7134
kragsdale@banksouth.com

HOMEOWNERS FINANCIAL GROUP
homeownersfg.com/cameronwalters/

Cameron Walters
(O) 678-893-6403

(Cell) 404-849-9608
cwalters@homeownersfg.com 

UNITED COMMUNITY  
MORTGAGE SERVICES

www.kimwitte.com
Kim Witte

(Cell/Office) 404-906-4553
(Fax) 678-581-3589

kim_witte@ucbi.com

PIEDMONT BANK
www.piedmont.bank

Ryan Floyd
(O) 770-709-5205

(Cell) 404-514-1131
Ryan.Floyd@piedmont.bank

SYNOVUS MORTGAGE
www.synovus.com/antwonbutler

Antwon Butler
(O) 678-715-2342

(Cell) 404-514-8360
antwonbutler@synovus.com
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